
Imagineers, LLC - Housing Program Management 
General Number:  860-522-1028;   Fax:  860-231-2615;  Apartment Listing:  860-768-3306 

Gerry Acevedo, Housing Inspector 860-768-3340     Email: gacevedo@imagineersllc.com 

 

Jason Albert,  Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3305     Email: jasona2@imagineersllc.com 

 

Jennifer Albert, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3348     Email: jalbert@imagineersllc.com 

 

Jim Almon, Finance Manager 860-768-3349     Email: jalmon@imagineersllc.com 

 

Hector Alvarado, Housing Inspector 860-768-3391     Email: halvarado@imagineersllc.com 

 

Turquoise Blue, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3353     Email: tblue@imagineersllc.com 

 

Ashley Bynes, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3363     Email: abynes@imagineersllc.com 

 

Maribel Carrillo, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3364     Email: mcarrillo@imagineersllc.com 

 

Lester Castro, Housing Inspector 860-768-3337     Email: lcastro@imagineersllc.com 

 

Aneisha DeFreitas, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3355     Email: adefreitas@imagineersllc.com 

 

Joy Girard, Payments Manager 860-768-3347     Email: jgirard@imagineersllc.com 

 

Pete Gutierrez, Housing Inspector 860-768-3307     Email: pgutierrez@imagineersllc.com 

 

Melissa Irizarry, Executive Assistant 860-768-3308     Email: mirizarry@imagineersllc.com 

 

Vicente Ithier, Assistant Director of Program Management 860-768-3357     Email: vithier@imagineersllc.com 

 

Julien Leon, Housing Inspector 860-768-3356     Email: jleon@imagineersllc.com 

 

Emma Maldonado, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3320     Email: emaldonado@imagineersllc.com 

 

Cappie Mansfield, Receptionist  860-768-3373     Email: cmansfield@imagineersllc.com 

 

Robert Mojica, Housing Inspector 860-768-3396     Email: rmojica@imagineersllc.com 

 

Yolanda Moody, Housing Inspector 860-768-3375     Email: ymoody@imagineersllc.com 

 

Jay Morales, Housing Inspector 860-768-3352     Email: jmorales@imagineersllc.com 

 

Tessa Murray, Senior Occupancy Specialist - Supervisor 860-768-3370     Email: tmurray@imagineersllc.com 

 

Evelyn Rivera, General Ledger Accountant 860-768-3360     Email: erivera@imagineersllc.com 

 

Nora Rivera-Neron, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3367     Email: nriveraneron@imagineersllc.com 

 

Jose Sisco, Quality Assurance Manager  860-768-3371     Email: jsisco@imagineersllc.com  

   

Maria Stoute, Director of Program Management 860-768-3304     Email: mstoute@imagineersllc.com 

 

Maxine Thomas, Receptionist 860-768-3300     Email: mthomas@imagineersllc.com  

 

Delancey Tinsley, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3380     Email: dtinsley@imagineersllc.com 

 

Iris Torres, Support Clerk 860-768-3323     Email: itorres@imagineersllc.com 

 

Ayanna Walcott, Occupancy Specialist 860-768-3335     Email: awalcott@imagineersllc.com 

 

Frenchelle Womack, Program Compliance Manager 860-768-3310     Email: fwomack@imagineersllc.com 
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